Saarlandischer Tischtennisverband
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1. Keiling 1.FC Saarbriicken 40| 42140 (4241|4342 |40|43|42|41]11:0 |44:16 1.
2. Berg 1.FC Saarbrucken 0:4 42143124143 (14|104)|104 |34 (41 (214 4:7 |23:37 7.
3. Dresch 1.FC Saarbrucken 24 | 24 4:1 1041431041 04(04|04)|24)|43] 3:8 |18:39]| 10
4. Schmitt TTV Nalbach 04| 34| 14 2414210410424 (04(40|41)| 3:8 |19:35 9.
5. Wagner SV Hasborn 24 (42| 40| 4.2 4:1 (40| 42|24 (14 |41|42)] 8:3 |37:22 5.
6. Lauer SV Hasborn 114|134 | 34| 24| 14 04 (2404|104 224 (1:4] 0:11]15:44 | 12
7. Raber SV Hasborn 34 (41|40)40)| 04|40 14104 (04|43|41] 6:5 |28:25 6.
8. Schleppi TV Limbach 24140 40|40 24| 42|41 431341 40|40] 8:3 |39:18 3.
9. Koch TTF Besseringen 04 (40|40 41|42|40| 40| 34 04 (42]|40] 8:3 |35:17 4.
10. Brubach TTF Besseringen 341 43|40(40|41]|40(40]| 43] 40 42 42| 10:1 |43:15 2.
11. Schramm TTF Besseringen 2411442041442 (34|04 24|24 421 3:8 | 23:38 8.
12. Jochem SV/08 DJK Bous 14141134 (1:4]24)41|14|04(04]| 24|24 2:9 |20:38| 11

Ort: St.Ingbert

Datum: 18./19.September 2004
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1. Neu TTSV Fraulautern 0414040 | xxx|41(40|40)40]|140([40([40] 9:1 |36:5 2.
2. C.Walerowicz TTSV Fraulautern 4:0 4:1 | 41 | xxx| 40 (40(40|40|42|40(40)]10:0 |40:4 1.
3. M.Walerowicz TTSV Fraulautern 04| 14 42 | xxx | 432441144234 41)]| 5:5 |27:29 5.
4. Gergen TTSV Fraulautern 04 (14| 24 xxx| 4040421414041 (40] 6:4 |]28:19 4.
5. Hoffmann TTSV Fraulautern XXX | XXX [ XXX | XXX XXX | XXX [ XXX [ XXX | XXX | XXX | XXX | X : X X 1 X 12.
6. Blau TTSV Fraulautern 1:4 1 04| 3:4 | 0:4 | xxx 411041041 41(04(41)] 3:7 J16:31 9.
7. Barbian TTV Rimlingen-B. 04104 ]| 42|04 | xxx| 14 43| 2414241 |34)] 4:6 |22:32 7.
8. Sahl SV Remmesweiler 04 (04| 214) 24| xxx| 40| 34 1414142 |41] 4:6 |23:28 6.
9. Zimmer ATSV Saarbriicken 0404|4141 |xxx|40]|42]41 40|40 41)]| 8:2 |32:14 3.
10. Schneider TTV Niederlinxweiler | 0:4 | 224 | 224 | 04 | xxx | 1:4 | 224 | 1:14 | 0:4 24 (24] 0:10] 12:40 | 11.
11. Schiestel-Eder TTG Rohrbach-1GB 0404|4314 | xxx|[40|14]24)|04]| 42 42| 4:6 |20:31 8.
12. Euschen DJK Friedrichsthal 0404|2404 | xxx|14|43]|214)|14]| 42|24 2:8 |14 :37| 10

Ort: St.Ingbert

Datum: 18./19.September 2004
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Einzelergebnisse mit Fraulauterner Beteiligung:

Neu
M.Walerowicz

Neu
C.Walerowicz
Blau

Neu
C.Walerowicz
Blau

C.Walerowicz
M.Walerowicz
Gergen

Neu
M.Walerowicz
Gergen

Neu
C.Walerowicz
Gergen

Neu
C.Walerowicz
M.Walerowicz

Neu
C.Walerowicz
M.Walerowicz
Gergen

Blau

C.Walerowicz
Gergen

M.Walerowicz
Gergen
Sahl

Gergen
M.Walerowicz
Barbian

Blau
Zimmer
Schneider

Blau
Schneider
Zimmer

Euschen
Schiestel-Eder
Blau

Schiestel-Eder
Euschen
Blau

Schneider
Zimmer
Barbian
Sahl
Euschen

06:11
05:11

11:06
11:07
02:11

11:09
11:06
11:06

11:01
11:04
11:03

05:11
05:11
06:11

11:04
11:07
11:03

11:08
11:04
08:11

11:09
11:02
11:05
12:14
11:07

12:14
15:13

11:06
11:08
06:11

11:02
02:11
11:05

11:05
03:11
11:03

11:05
14:12
11:08

11:08
11:09
11:09

11:03
11:05
09:11

11:09
11:03
07:11
11:07
11:09

07:11
11:05

11:05
08:11
09:11

12:10
11:02
07:11

11:05
10:12
11:08

11:09
11:05
08:11

11:05
11:06
11:09

11:09
11:09
11:05

11:08
11.08
10:12
11:13
11:06

09:11
08:11

11:03
11:05
10:12

11:08
11:07
11:08

11:02
09:11
11:04

11:09
11:07
04:11

11:02
11:08
11:.07

11:09
11:09
11:04

11:.03
11:09
07:11
11:05
07:11

11:09

11:06

11:01
11:05

06:11

11:04
09:11
09:11

08:11

11:09
11:04
11:07

11:09

11:09

11:05 11:06

09:11
11:04
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Einzelergebnisse mit Fraulauterner Beteiligung:

Neu
C.Walerowicz
M.Walerowicz
Gergen

Blau

Neu
C.Walerowicz
M.Walerowicz
Gergen

Blau

Neu
C.Walerowicz
M.Walerowicz
Gergen

Blau

Zimmer
Schneider

Sahl

Barbian
Schiestel-Eder

Sahl

Barbian
Schiestel-Eder
Euschen
Schneider

Barbian

Sahl

Euschen
Schiestel-Eder
Zimmer

11:07
11:06
11.06
12:10
04:11

11:05
11:08
14:12
11:05
13:15

11:06
11:08
11:08
11:07
07:11

11:09
11:.04
12:10
11:.08
12:14

11:04
11:09
11:09
11:09
13:11

11:07
11:03
13:15
11:04
04:11

14:12
07:11
09:11
11:05
08:11

11:09
11:06
07:11
11:08
11:06

14:12
11:05
11:06
07:11
09:11

11:09

11:01 07:11 11:06

11:03 11:04
13:11
08:11

11:02
11:03

11:08 13:15 05:11 04:11

11:03
11:09 11:09

11:04
11:08
11:07 11:04
11:08 11:04
04:11
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